Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATION SYSTEMS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
200001100000 |01/10/2000 MORTGAGE |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | CENDANT 199906030002
09161 09:08:47 ELECTRONIC TRANSFER MORTGAGE 32091
REGISTRATIO CORP
N SYSTEMS
INC
200003030000 |03/03/2000 MORTGAGE |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |NORTH 199907190002
67741 10:14:21 ELECTRONIC TRANSFER AMERICAN 99171
REGISTRATIO MORTGAGE
N SYSTEMS COMPANY
INC
200003030000 |03/03/2000 MORTGAGE |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |NORTH 199909020003
67751 10:14:22 ELECTRONIC TRANSFER AMERICAN 69741
REGISTRATIO MORTGAGE
N SYSTEMS COMPANY
INC
200003030000 |03/03/2000 MORTGAGE |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |NORTH 199908050003
67761 10:14:23 ELECTRONIC TRANSFER AMERICAN 27771
REGISTRATIO MORTGAGE
N SYSTEMS COMPANY
INC
200002090000 |02/09/2000 MORTGAGE |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |RESOURCE 199905110001
41471 10:43:12 ELECTRONIC TRANSFER BANCSHARES 98121
REGISTRATIO MORTGAGE
N SYSTEMS GROUP INC
INC
200002090000 |02/09/2000 MORTGAGE |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |RESOURCES 199904160001
41491 10:43:16 ELECTRONIC TRANSFER BANCSHARES 61801
REGISTRATIO MORTGAGE
N SYSTEMS GROUP INC
INC
200002110000 |02/11/2000 MORTGAGE | Grantor RELEASES STEWART, 199811130004
43701 09:04:29 ELECTRONIC DEBORAH 50021
REGISTRATIO LYNN
N SYSTEMS
INC
200003270000 (03/27/2000 MORTGAGE |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |MOLTON 199908260003
95731 09:49:32 ELECTRONIC TRANSFER ALLEN & 58921
REGISTRATIO WILLIAMS
N SYSTEMS CORP
INC
200005180001 |05/18/2000 MORTGAGE |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | LEHMAN 199712050003
63601 10:53:38 ELECTRONIC TRANSFER BROTHERS 95771
REGISTRATIO HOLDINGS
N SYSTEMS INC
INC
200005160001 |05/16/2000 MORTGAGE |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |WHITE 199711100003
60491 08:58:09 ELECTRONIC TRANSFER MOUNTAINS 66961
REGISTRATIO SERVICES
N SYSTEMS CORPORATIO
INC N
200005160001 |05/16/2000 MORTGAGE |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |WHITE 199808190003
60541 08:58:15 ELECTRONIC TRANSFER MOUNTAINS 22241
REGISTRATIO SERVICES
N SYSTEMS CORPORATIO
INC N
200005160001 |05/16/2000 MORTGAGE |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |WHITE 199806170002
60531 08:58:14 ELECTRONIC TRANSFER MOUNTAINS 25641
REGISTRATIO SERVICES
N SYSTEMS CORPORATIO
INC N




200005160001
61361

05/16/2000
02:07:52

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
MIDWEST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199610280003
57321

200005160001
61491

05/16/2000
02:30:04

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RBMG INC

199907270003
13141

200005300001
74951

05/30/2000
10:13:22

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199710200003
40691

200005300001
74961

05/30/2000
10:13:23

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199804070001
23031

200005300001
75021

05/30/2000
10:13:31

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199806260002
38571

200005300001
74971

05/30/2000
10:13:24

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199803090000
80331

200005300001
74991

05/30/2000
10:13:27

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199809040003
46881

200005300001
74981

05/30/2000
10:13:26

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199812300005
20881

200005300001
75001

05/30/2000
10:13:29

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199807310002
91751

200005300001
75011

05/30/2000
10:13:30

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199805210001
87841

200005300001
75041

05/30/2000
10:13:34

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199807010002
46321

200005300001
75061

05/30/2000
10:13:36

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199808140003
15341

200005300001
75051

05/30/2000
10:13:35

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199806290002
40521




200005300001
75031

05/30/2000
10:13:32

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199807060002
52661

200005300001
75091

05/30/2000
10:13:41

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199901260000
35361

200005300001
75111

05/30/2000
10:13:44

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199812300005
20581

200005300001
75101

05/30/2000
10:13:42

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199811200004
63491

200005300001
75081

05/30/2000
10:13:39

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199807220002
78661




