Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001100000 09161	01/10/2000 09:08:47	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORP					199906030002 32091	
200003030000 37741	03/03/2000 10:14:21	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					199907190002 99171	
200003030000 37751	03/03/2000 10:14:22	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					199909020003 69741	
200003030000 37761	03/03/2000 10:14:23	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					199908050003 27771	
200002090000 11471	02/09/2000 10:43:12	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199905110001 98121	
200002090000 1491	02/09/2000 10:43:16	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCES BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199904160001 61801	
200002110000 13701	02/11/2000 09:04:29	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, DEBORAH LYNN					199811130004 50021	
200003270000 95731	03/27/2000 09:49:32	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199908260003 58921	
200005180001 3601	05/18/2000 10:53:38	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEHMAN BROTHERS HOLDINGS INC					199712050003 95771	
200005160001 30491	05/16/2000 08:58:09	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WHITE MOUNTAINS SERVICES CORPORATIO N					199711100003 66961	
00005160001 0541	05/16/2000 08:58:15	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WHITE MOUNTAINS SERVICES CORPORATIO N					199808190003 22241	
00005160001 0531	05/16/2000 08:58:14	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WHITE MOUNTAINS SERVICES CORPORATIO N					199806170002 25641	

200005160001 61361	05/16/2000 02:07:52	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST MIDWEST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199610280003 57321	
200005160001 61491	05/16/2000 02:30:04	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RBMG INC			199907270003 13141	
200005300001 74951	05/30/2000 10:13:22	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199710200003 40691	
200005300001 74961	05/30/2000 10:13:23	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199804070001 23031	
200005300001 75021	05/30/2000 10:13:31	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199806260002 38571	
200005300001 74971	05/30/2000 10:13:24	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199803090000 80331	
200005300001 74991	05/30/2000 10:13:27	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199809040003 46881	
200005300001 74981	05/30/2000 10:13:26	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199812300005 20881	
200005300001 75001	05/30/2000 10:13:29	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199807310002 91751	
200005300001 75011	05/30/2000 10:13:30	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199805210001 87841	
200005300001 75041	05/30/2000 10:13:34	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199807010002 46321	
200005300001 75061	05/30/2000 10:13:36	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199808140003 15341	
200005300001 75051	05/30/2000 10:13:35	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199806290002 40521	

200005300001 75031	10:13:32	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199807060002 52661	
200005300001 75091		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199901260000 35361	
200005300001 75111		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199812300005 20581	
200005300001 75101	05/30/2000 10:13:42	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199811200004 63491	
200005300001 75081		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199807220002 78661	